3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-08-15
05:30:22

2 2019-07-22
13:21:41

3 2019-07-22
05:25:07

BITCOIN

1zajg4Q5dxxqPKAboiQYaMVolLJ4fAUjt1

0.14175413 BTC&
8,898.75 USD

0.14175413 BTC&
8,898.75 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

695407536929decaae040f - 0.00647514 BTC

2bf787495f153005034bbS

aft02eb24c30cd32ccdb2

cla3e26b07403h17850fac + 0.00647514 BTC

0e3248503aede27bd18cOc

ab734c3f520513252790

o5b6851cd8b03a89127f325 - 0.00717262 BTC

e72f7f8e8e92b4cB8ec735

584d3ab3cheal8476cld
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1zajq4Q5dxxqPKAboiQYaMVoLJ4fAUjt1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/695407536929decaae040f2bf787495f153005034bb5af02eb24c30cd32ccd62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/695407536929decaae040f2bf787495f153005034bb5af02eb24c30cd32ccd62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/695407536929decaae040f2bf787495f153005034bb5af02eb24c30cd32ccd62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1a3e26b07403b17850fac0e3248503aede27bd18c0cab734c3f520513252790
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1a3e26b07403b17850fac0e3248503aede27bd18c0cab734c3f520513252790
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1a3e26b07403b17850fac0e3248503aede27bd18c0cab734c3f520513252790
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b6851cd8b03a89127f325e72f7f8e8e92b4c08ec735584d3a63cbea18476c1d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b6851cd8b03a89127f325e72f7f8e8e92b4c08ec735584d3a63cbea18476c1d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b6851cd8b03a89127f325e72f7f8e8e92b4c08ec735584d3a63cbea18476c1d

10

11

12

Date & time

2019-07-02
09:23:14

2019-06-29
21:13:42

2019-06-17
08:14:27

2019-06-14
06:35:02

2019-06-14
06:35:02

2019-06-10
01:07:56

2019-06-09
17:16:39

2019-06-06
09:10:35

2019-06-04
08:29:54

Transaction Id

dblbcd767eedeB68c7aba7

fd00d38c3efb69452d6ledb

fabcb4afc72be4de5aff7

f6b007147668253ed6b83d

cd45h0272def460fbbf06cC

560123cadbc2b4ab9823

a3lfae0a55416beB2de74e

bc61584718d38176able86

fdOb1d7337afd4916842

f0ead5ad0f071d5752f400e

b787238ab38481bbd073d1

563bad8d779f0%adec2c

f0ea5a30f071d5752f400e

b787238ab38481bbd073d1

563bad8d779f0%adec2c

c8e2b2fdf8da2d378ed7a9

07690b66076bca59e22853

4c211fdb9c3ad?3095bd

dbaaal4aB378c3fe0f80b14

0707d47750d7884348657f

3al1f43f8f263a45dShec

849d5cabcel8ebf 7321845

bh9c4305e2ab83406773e%9b

4309bc6481deB5e3d4al

db3da8080c8h9fdbe323db

870207864ac9clabB523ac

a%a26ca82a26c8d7490c

Amount

0.00796205

0.00796205

0.00717262

0.00869535

0.00867366

0.00867366

0.00869535

0.00834224

0.00834224

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db1bcd767eede068c7a0a7fd00d38c3ef69452d61edbfa5cb4afc72be4e5aff7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db1bcd767eede068c7a0a7fd00d38c3ef69452d61edbfa5cb4afc72be4e5aff7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db1bcd767eede068c7a0a7fd00d38c3ef69452d61edbfa5cb4afc72be4e5aff7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6b007147668253ed6b83dcd45b0272def460fbbf06c560123ca3bc2b4ab9823
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6b007147668253ed6b83dcd45b0272def460fbbf06c560123ca3bc2b4ab9823
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6b007147668253ed6b83dcd45b0272def460fbbf06c560123ca3bc2b4ab9823
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a31fae0a55416be02de74ebc61584718d38176ab1e86fd0b1d7337afd4916842
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a31fae0a55416be02de74ebc61584718d38176ab1e86fd0b1d7337afd4916842
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a31fae0a55416be02de74ebc61584718d38176ab1e86fd0b1d7337afd4916842
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0ea5a30f071d5752f400eb787238ab38481bbd073d1563bad8d779f09adec2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0ea5a30f071d5752f400eb787238ab38481bbd073d1563bad8d779f09adec2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0ea5a30f071d5752f400eb787238ab38481bbd073d1563bad8d779f09adec2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0ea5a30f071d5752f400eb787238ab38481bbd073d1563bad8d779f09adec2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0ea5a30f071d5752f400eb787238ab38481bbd073d1563bad8d779f09adec2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0ea5a30f071d5752f400eb787238ab38481bbd073d1563bad8d779f09adec2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8e2b2fdf8da2d378ed7a907690b66076bca59e228534c211fdb9c3ad93095bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8e2b2fdf8da2d378ed7a907690b66076bca59e228534c211fdb9c3ad93095bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8e2b2fdf8da2d378ed7a907690b66076bca59e228534c211fdb9c3ad93095bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbaaa140378c3fe0f80b140707d47750d7884348657f3a1f43f8f263a45d5bec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbaaa140378c3fe0f80b140707d47750d7884348657f3a1f43f8f263a45d5bec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbaaa140378c3fe0f80b140707d47750d7884348657f3a1f43f8f263a45d5bec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/849d5ca6ce18e6f732f845b9c4305e2ab83406773e9b4309bc6481de05e3d4a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/849d5ca6ce18e6f732f845b9c4305e2ab83406773e9b4309bc6481de05e3d4a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/849d5ca6ce18e6f732f845b9c4305e2ab83406773e9b4309bc6481de05e3d4a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db3da8080c8b9fdbe323db870207864ac9c0ab0523aca9a26ca82a26c8d7490c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db3da8080c8b9fdbe323db870207864ac9c0ab0523aca9a26ca82a26c8d7490c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db3da8080c8b9fdbe323db870207864ac9c0ab0523aca9a26ca82a26c8d7490c
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2019-05-22
17:26:33

2019-05-22
17:26:33

2019-05-18
06:29:15

2019-05-16
14:49:09

2019-05-14
08:43:41

2019-05-12
18:05:06

2019-05-04
06:44:02

2019-05-02
11:22:20

2019-04-07
10:02:16

Transaction Id

27ba76b22a5c3elbad346¢c

1c551b6b63bb7728824f3¢C

d496d0e5d9caf3f95369

09flcffbfb6648b746Cc74F9

7f£7d91ff2cacl5e782401

eallc3af5alf8d95bdc7

4a0c97dcal?0alf1f44291

78be21e67t387814393%9cc

be007f6880c54f92ehb59

557a4ddfe025f721378c04

991dd2c5751481268b55%a

130d5a0bdebaa88ed608

bc388a4ch4b3708f23e783

9f44ccOeS5c088abfhelddac

704785a0aa227c317995

cO4elacft442c7b4be91afs

ach5ded860266c160bd033

4811f838f47b8932a%e97

c1a570db01861085h29b9%4

el41def14611d76cb6230ed

5d701c804480e52ah391

13bbd2ac7884261c998bbc

94014a7174170a0038d7af

a8165d7f35a%9e4763175

f1df53c670f8dca8960162

8e753d84c1bh8763aef9cec

660e841932d99d8f6ba?

Amount

0.00825554

0.00825554

0.00797594

0.00797594

0.00720208

0.00720208

0.00478975

0.00478975

0.02066508

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27ba76b22a5c3e16a5346c1c551b6b63bb7728824f3cd496d0e5d9caf3f95369
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27ba76b22a5c3e16a5346c1c551b6b63bb7728824f3cd496d0e5d9caf3f95369
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27ba76b22a5c3e16a5346c1c551b6b63bb7728824f3cd496d0e5d9caf3f95369
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09f1cffbf6648b746c74f97ff7d91ff2cac15e782401ea11c3af5a1f8d95bdc7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09f1cffbf6648b746c74f97ff7d91ff2cac15e782401ea11c3af5a1f8d95bdc7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09f1cffbf6648b746c74f97ff7d91ff2cac15e782401ea11c3af5a1f8d95bdc7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a0c97dca120a1f1f4429178be21e67f3878143939ccbe007f6880c54f92eb59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a0c97dca120a1f1f4429178be21e67f3878143939ccbe007f6880c54f92eb59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a0c97dca120a1f1f4429178be21e67f3878143939ccbe007f6880c54f92eb59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/557a4ddfe025f721378c04991dd2c575148f268b559a130d5a0bde6aa88ed608
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/557a4ddfe025f721378c04991dd2c575148f268b559a130d5a0bde6aa88ed608
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/557a4ddfe025f721378c04991dd2c575148f268b559a130d5a0bde6aa88ed608
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc388a4cb4b3708f23e7839f44cc0e5c088abfbe3d4c704785a0aa227c317995
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc388a4cb4b3708f23e7839f44cc0e5c088abfbe3d4c704785a0aa227c317995
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc388a4cb4b3708f23e7839f44cc0e5c088abfbe3d4c704785a0aa227c317995
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c04e1acf442c7b4be91af5acb5ded860266c160bd033481f838f47b8932a9e97
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c04e1acf442c7b4be91af5acb5ded860266c160bd033481f838f47b8932a9e97
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c04e1acf442c7b4be91af5acb5ded860266c160bd033481f838f47b8932a9e97
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1a570db01861085b29b94e141def14611d76c6230ed5d701c804480e52ab391
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1a570db01861085b29b94e141def14611d76c6230ed5d701c804480e52ab391
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1a570db01861085b29b94e141def14611d76c6230ed5d701c804480e52ab391
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/13bbd2ac7884261c998bbc94014a7174170a0038d7afa8165d7f35a9e4763175
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/13bbd2ac7884261c998bbc94014a7174170a0038d7afa8165d7f35a9e4763175
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/13bbd2ac7884261c998bbc94014a7174170a0038d7afa8165d7f35a9e4763175
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1df53c670f8dca89601628e753d84c1b8763aef9cec660e841932d99d8f6ba9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1df53c670f8dca89601628e753d84c1b8763aef9cec660e841932d99d8f6ba9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1df53c670f8dca89601628e753d84c1b8763aef9cec660e841932d99d8f6ba9

22

23

24

25

26

Date & time

2019-04-07
10:02:16

2019-04-06
10:24:00

2019-04-05
07:58:21

2019-04-05
06:51:39

2019-04-03
12:50:54

Transaction Id

f1df53c670f8dca8960162

8e753d84c1h8763aef9cec

660e841932d99d8f6ba?

Oe7cdabebes5ad676960618

32b09e00bc8b7efb179cf8

833fe5604elel3d185e6

b7d27a8dc4990ed0c84763

09ed8bb03e495d8h3f22e6

8999cd3bc4a092e83692

2a34be53a19cObcealbd8d

a2373dbbédécdef7dbfS58b

88765e2969d0207ecB2e

9382652e2fc9ba995f4fbf

4624157aec77d4b4ac3796

541F2216c165ec600e87

Amount

+

+

+

0.02328245

0.02328245

0.02226223

0.02226223

0.02066508

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1df53c670f8dca89601628e753d84c1b8763aef9cec660e841932d99d8f6ba9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1df53c670f8dca89601628e753d84c1b8763aef9cec660e841932d99d8f6ba9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1df53c670f8dca89601628e753d84c1b8763aef9cec660e841932d99d8f6ba9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e7cda6e6e5ad67696061832b09e00bc8b7efb179cf8833fe5604e1e13d185e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e7cda6e6e5ad67696061832b09e00bc8b7efb179cf8833fe5604e1e13d185e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e7cda6e6e5ad67696061832b09e00bc8b7efb179cf8833fe5604e1e13d185e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7d27a8dc4990ed0c8476309ed8bb03e495d8b3f22e68999cd3bc4a092e83692
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7d27a8dc4990ed0c8476309ed8bb03e495d8b3f22e68999cd3bc4a092e83692
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7d27a8dc4990ed0c8476309ed8bb03e495d8b3f22e68999cd3bc4a092e83692
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a34be53a19c0bcea1bd8da2373dbb6d6cdef7dbf58b88765e2969d0207ec02e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a34be53a19c0bcea1bd8da2373dbb6d6cdef7dbf58b88765e2969d0207ec02e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a34be53a19c0bcea1bd8da2373dbb6d6cdef7dbf58b88765e2969d0207ec02e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9382652e2fc9ba995f4fbf4624157aec77d4b4ac3796541f2216c165ec600e87
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9382652e2fc9ba995f4fbf4624157aec77d4b4ac3796541f2216c165ec600e87
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9382652e2fc9ba995f4fbf4624157aec77d4b4ac3796541f2216c165ec600e87

